Via Electronic Mail

September 7, 2018

Filing Center Public Utility Commission of Oregon 201 High St. SE Salem, OR 97301

Re: In the Matter of PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSION OF OREGON, Investigation to

Examine PacifiCorp, dba Pacific Power s Non-Standard Avoided Cost Pricing

Docket No. UM 1802

Dear Filing Center:

Enclosed pursuant to Protective Order No. 16-456, please find the Protective Order signatory page for Mark Thompson on behalf of Renewable Energy Coalition.

Please do not hesitate to contact me with any questions.

Sincerely,

Min Hu

CONSENT TO BE BOUND

DOCKET NO. UM 1802

I. Consent to be Bound:

proceedings.	ective order governs the use of Frotech	ted information in these
Renewable En	ergy Coalition (Party) agrees to	be bound by the terms of the
general protective	e order and certifies that it has an inter sented by other parties to the proceeding	rest in these proceedings that is not ags.
Signature:	Muh. M	
Printed Name:	Mark Thompson	
Date:	9/6/2018	
II. Persons (Qualified under Paragraph 12:	
		the following person(s) qualified
under paragraph	12.	

PRINTED NAME	DATE
Mark Thompson	9/6/2018